Opens

2009

Totals

Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong 1 2000 Gavin Coleman
2 1720 Kyle Bryant
3 1460 Jamie McHugh
4 1340 Darren Cooper
5 1220 Darren Gibbz
5 1220 Chayne Simpson
7 1110 Neil Owen
7 1110 Albert Munoz
9 1000 Stan Kofoed
9 1000 John O'Neil
9 1000 Wayne Jennings
9 1000 Matt Gallagher
13 900 Rob Rennie
13 900 Anthony Cridland
13 900 Phil Arthur
13 900 Adam Flanagan
13 900 Peter Whitehouse
13 900 Shane Hodges
19 780 Glen Bitton
19 780 Garry Meusburger
19 780 Jim Brown
19 780 Matt Novakov
19 780 Carl Heidke
19 780 Shane Whitehouse
25 720 Mark Abel
25 720 Karyn Everingham
25 720 Justin Stevens
25 720 Peter McLure

Kyle Bryant
Chayne Simpson
Albert Munoz
Baden Smith
Gavin Coleman
Glen Bitton
Wayne Jennings
Matt Gallagher
Greg Bugden
Jamie McHugh
Peter Whitehouse
Peter Simmons
Mark Jeffrey
Darren Cooper
Shane Whitehouse
Marcus Hague
Russell Smith
Brian Manahan
Neil Owen

Stan Kofoed
Michael Mcguire
Peter McLure
Mark Abel

Michael Novakov

4660
4330
3910
3860
3030
3020
2830
2720
2520
2460
2340
2280
2260
2240
2220
2120
2080
2010
1910
1800
1670
1620
1520
1490




25 720 Jake Meusburger
25 720 Tony Wales
25 720 Rob Dunnett
25 720 Greg Bugden
33 640 Baden Smith
33 640 Kurt Meusburger
33 640 James Gustard
33 640 Mark Jeffrey
33 640 Paul Satchell
33 640 Rudy Lausz
33 640 Tom Novakov
33 640 John Cullen
33 640 Craig Jacobs
33 640 David Whelan
33 640 Brian Manahan
33 640 Russell Smith
33 640 Mel Horodam
33 640 Uri Lenham
33 640 Peter Simmons
48 490 Al Deadman
48 490 Michael Novakov
48 490 Michael Mcguire
48 490 Anthony Jewell
Coffs Harbour 1 2000 Baden Smith

2 1720 Kyle Bryant

3 1460 Albert Munoz

4 1340 Glen Bitton

5 1220 Nick Hartigan

5 1220 Marcus Hague

7 1110 Chayne Simpson

7 1110 Wayne Jennings

9 1000 Jake Hadcroft

9 1000 Alan Bruce

James Anderson
Karyn Everingham
Rudy Lausz

Tom Novakov
Phil Arthur

Jim Brown

Nick Hartigan
Darren Gibbz

Al Deadman
Craig Jacobs
Tim Cadwell

Neil Luke

John O'Neil

Jake Hadcroft
Gavin Lewis
Gareth Williams
Alan Bruce
Adam Flanagan
Mark McLeod
Rob Rennie
Shane Hodges
Tom Newton
Leigh Cameron
Anthony Cridland
Dave Rosenbrock

John Hoyne

1460
1360
1340
1280
1260
1260
1220
1220
1130
1120
1110
1110
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
800
800




1000 Gareth Williams
1000 Peter Simmons
13 900 Darren Cooper
13 900 Tom Newton
13 900 Mark Jeffrey
13 900 Leigh Cameron
17 800 Luke MccCall
17 800 Mark Abel
17 800 Greg Bugden
17 800 Shane Whitehouse
17 800 Matthew Briggs
17 800 Russell Smith
17 800 Peter Whitehouse
24 730 Trevor Tree
24 730 Brian Manahan
24 730 Andy Firth
27 700 Michael Mcguire
27 700 Trevor Graham
27 700 Rudy Lausz
30 670 Nick Bryant
30 670 Allen Woods
30 670 Gavin Coleman
Phillip Island 1 2000 Chayne Simpson
2 1720 Matt Gallagher
3 1460 James Anderson
4 1340 Albert Munoz
5 1220 Kyle Bryant
5 1220 Baden Smith
7 1110 Tim Cadwell
7 1110 Neil Luke
9 1000 Gavin Lewis
9 1000 Greg Bugden
9 1000 Michael Novakov

Dean Bould
Travis Sutton
Kevin Fisher
Matthew Briggs
Luke MccCall
Mark Foxman
Carl Heidke
Garry Meusburger
Matt Novakov
Andy Firth
Trevor Tree
Peter McMahon
Andrew Taylor
Tony Jewell
Chris Carey
Rob Dunnett
Peter Mowat
Tony Wales
Justin Stevens
John Rogers
Jake Meusburger
Trevor Graham
Nick Bryant
Allen Woods
Rod Paarlberg

Uri Lenham

800
800
800
800
800
800
780
780
780
730
730
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
700
670
670
640
640




John Cullen
Anthony Taylor
James Gustard
David Whelan
Mel Horodam
Paul Mannix
Paul Satchell
Phill Miller
Dave Cooney
Gary Finger
Kurt Meusburger
Kendall Lloyd
Guter Frensch
Anthony Jewell
Peter Brown
Calum Orr
John Anderson
Murray Weir
Jethro Cooney
Bob Gardner
Red Ceglowski
Paul Francis

Andy Whitehead

640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
490
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480

9 1000 Jamie McHugh
13 900 Marcus Hague
13 900 Mark McLeod
13 900 Peter McLure
13 900 Glen Bitton
17 800 Kevin Fisher
17 800 Dean Bould
17 800 Neil Owen
17 800 Dave Rosenbrock
17 800 Stan Kofoed
17 800 Mark Foxman
17 800 John Hoyne
17 800 Travis Sutton
25 720 Tony Jewell
25 720 Chris Carey
25 720 Peter Mowat
25 720 Wayne Jennings
25 720 John Rogers
25 720 Peter McMahon
25 720 Andrew Taylor
25 720 Mark Jeffrey
33 640 Phill Miller
33 640 Brian Manahan
33 640 Paul Mannix
33 640 Peter Simmons
33 640 Tom Novakov
33 640 Kendall Lloyd
33 640 Gary Finger
33 640 Al Deadman
33 640 Peter Whitehouse
33 640 Russell Smith
33 640 Dave Cooney
33 640 Anthony Taylor




33 640 Rod Paarlberg
33 640 Karyn Everingham
33 640 Shane Whitehouse
33 640 Guter Frensch
49 480 Murray Weir
49 480 Jethro Cooney
49 480 Calum Orr

49 480 Bob Gardner
49 480 Jim Brown

49 480 Paul Francis
49 480 Michael Mcguire
49 480 John Anderson
49 480 Red Ceglowski
49 480 Andy Whitehead
49 480 Craig Jacobs
49 480 Peter Brown
61 360 Phil Arthur

61 360 Gavin Coleman




Cadets

2009

Totals

Tom Novakov

Jethro Cooney

4000

1720

Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong 1 2000 Tom Novakov
Phillip Island 2000 Tom Novakov

2 1720 Jethro Cooney




Totals

Shane Whitehouse
Matt Novakov
Kendall Lloyd
Jake Meusburger

Tom Novakov

5440
2000
2000
1460
1340

Juniors 2009
Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong ‘ 1 2000 Matt Novakov
2 1720 Shane Whitehouse
3 1460 Jake Meusburger
4 1340 Tom Novakov
Coffs Harbour 1 2000 Shane Whitehouse
Phillip Island 1 2000 Kendall Lloyd
2 1720 Shane Whitehouse




Surf Masters 2009

Totals

Chayne Simpson
Uri Lenham
Jake Hadcroft

Andy Whitehead

6000
1720
1720
1720

Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong 1 2000 Chayne Simpson
2 1720 Uri Lenham
Coffs Harbour 1 2000 Chayne Simpson
2 1720 Jake Hadcroft
Phillip Island 1 2000 Chayne Simpson
2 1720 Andy Whitehead




Seniors

2009

Totals

Albert Munoz
Matthew Briggs
Mark McLeod
James Anderson

Travis Sutton

6000
1720
1720
1460
1340

Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong 1 2000 Albert Munoz
Coffs Harbour 1 2000 Albert Munoz

2 1720 Matthew Briggs
Phillip Island 1 2000 Albert Munoz
2 1720 Mark McLeod
3 1460 James Anderson
4 1340 Travis Sutton




totals

Kyle Bryant
Stan Kofoed
Darren Cooper
Gavin Coleman
Nick Hartigan
Paul Mannix
Paul Wright
Marcus Hague
Adam Flanagan
Luke MccCall
Darren Gibbz

Andy Firth

5720
3180
2680
2000
1720
1460
1340
1340
1340
1220
1220
1220

Masters 2009
Comp Result Points Name

Bendalong 1 2000 Gavin Coleman
2 1720 Kyle Bryant
3 1460 Stan Kofoed
4 1340 Adam Flanagan
5 1220 Darren Cooper
5 1220 Darren Gibbz

Coffs Harbour 1 2000 Kyle Bryant
2 1720 Nick Hartigan
3 1460 Darren Cooper
4 1340 Marcus Hague
5 1220 Andy Firth
5 1220 Luke MccCall

Phillip Island 1 2000 Kyle Bryant
2 1720 Stan Kofoed
3 1460 Paul Mannix
4 1340 Paul Wright




Grand Masters 2009

Totals

Mark Jeffrey
Peter Whitehouse
Greg Bugden
Jamie McHugh
Dean Bould
Anthony Cridland
Justin Stevens
Tony Jewell

Rod Paarlberg
Phil Arthur
Anthony Jewell

Scott Feeney

4280
4030
3340
3180
2000
2000
1720
1220
1220
1220
1110
1000

Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong ‘ 1 2000 Anthony Cridland
2 1720 Justin Stevens
3 1460 Jamie McHugh
4 1340 Greg Bugden
5 1220 Phil Arthur
5 1220 Mark Jeffrey
7 1110 Peter Whitehouse
7 1110 Anthony Jewell
9 1000 Scott Feeney
Coffs Harbour ‘ 1 2000 Greg Bugden
2 1720 Mark Jeffrey
3 1460 Peter Whitehouse
Phillip Island ‘ 1 2000 Dean Bould
2 1720 Jamie McHugh
3 1460 Peter Whitehouse
4 1340 Mark Jeffrey
5 1220 Rod Paarlberg
5 1220 Tony Jewell




ROBs

2009

Totals

Baden Smith
Glen Bitton
Peter Simmons
Kevin Fisher
Michael Novakov
Trevor Tree

Tim Cadwell
Garry Meusburger
Gareth Williams
Peter McLure
Red Ceglowski
Alan Bruce
Shane Hodges
Peter Mowat
Dave Cooney
Mark Foxman

Anthony Taylor

5110
4520
3996
2000
1720
1460
1460
1340
1340
1220
1220
1220
1220
1056
1056
1056
924

Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong ‘ 1 2000 Baden Smith
2 1720 Peter Simmons
3 1460 Glen Bitton
4 1340 Garry Meusburger
5 1220 Shane Hodges
Coffs Harbour 1 2000 Baden Smith
2 1720 Glen Bitton
3 1460 Trevor Tree
4 1340 Gareth Williams
5 1220 Alan Bruce
5 1220 Peter Simmons
Phillip Island 1 2000 Kevin Fisher
2 1720 Michael Novakov
3 1460 Tim Cadwell
4 1340 Glen Bitton
5 1220 Peter McLure
5 1220 Red Ceglowski
7 1110 Baden Smith
8 1056 Mark Foxman
8 1056 Peter Simmons
8 1056 Dave Cooney
8 1056 Peter Mowat
12 924 Anthony Taylor




Vetrans

2009

Totals

Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong 1 2000 Wayne Jennings
2 1720 Neil Owen
3 1460 Mark Ashby
4 1340 Jim Brown
5 1220 Paul Satchell
5 1220 Tony Wales
7 1110 John O'Neil
7 1110 John Cullen
7 1110 Mark Abel
10 976 Craig Jacobs
10 976 Mel Horodam
10 976 David Whelan
13 900 Russell Smith
13 900 Rob Dunnett
13 900 Michael Mcguire
Coffs Harbour 1 2000 Mark Abel
2 1720 Wayne Jennings
3 1460 Russell Smith
4 1340 Leigh Cameron
5 1220 Michael Mcguire
5 1220 Tom Newton
Phillip Island 1 2000 Wayne Jennings
2 1720 Neil Luke
3 1460 Neil Owen
4 1340 Jim Brown
5 1220 Peter Brown
5 1220 Russell Smith
7 1110 Paul Francis

Wayne Jennings
Russell Smith
Neil Owen
Michael Mcguire
Mark Abel

Jim Brown
Craig Jacobs
Neil Luke

Mark Ashby
Leigh Cameron
Paul Satchell
Tony Wales
Peter Brown
Tom Newton
John O'Neil
Guter Frensch
John Cullen
Paul Francis
John Van Breeman
Phill Miller
Murray Weir

Mel Horodam
David Whelan
Rob Dunnett

Al Deadman
Brian Manahan

John Rogers

5720
3580
3180
3120
3110
2680
1852
1720
1460
1340
1220
1220
1220
1220
1110
1110
1110
1110
1000
1000
1000
976
976
900
876
876
876




7 1110 Guter Frensch

9 1000 Michael Mcguire

9 1000 Murray Weir

9 1000 Phill Miller

9 1000 John Van Breeman
14 876 Al Deadman
14 876 John Rogers
14 876 Brian Manahan
14 876 Craig Jacobs




L egends

2009

Totals

Brian Manahan
Rudy Lausz
Rob Rennie

Nick Bryant

3720
3180
2000
1460

Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong 1 2000 Rob Rennie
2 1720 Brian Manahan
3 1460 Rudy Lausz
Coffs Harbour 1 2000 Brian Manahan
2 1720 Rudy Lausz
3 1460 Nick Bryant




rpt3womens

Totals

Karyn Everingham

Cathrine Karney-Jeffer

4000

1720

Womens 2009
Comp Result Points Name
Bendalong 1 2000 Karyn Everingham
Phillip Island 1 2000 Karyn Everingham
2 1720 Cathrine Karney-Jefferey




